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BioCity Student Symposium
24 August 2022

STUDENTS ARE THE SOLUTION

SESSION |
Chairs: Andriana Putri and Jenni Virta

8:30
9:00
9:15

10:00

10:45
11:00
12:45

Coffee and registration
Welcoming words

Lauri Nummenmaa, University of Turku, Finland
Managing Emotions

Samuli Rautava, University of Helsinki, Finland
Transforming Hurdles to Solution

Coffee break
Three-minute-presentation competition

Lunch at own cost

SESSION II
Chairs: Rahul Biradar and Marjo Nylund

14:00

14:45

15:30
15:45
16:00
19:00

Mary Keir, Genentech Inc. USA
Mission driven immunology: applying your scientific acumen in industry

Timo Veromaa, University of Turku, Finland
TBA

Q&A session with Mary Keir and Timo Veromaa
Three-minute-presentation competition winners announcement
Closing

Social Dinner at Gradda, Piispankatu 15, 20500 Turku

BioCity Student Symposium

24t August 2022

On-site event in Visitor and Innovation Centre Joki

ORGANIZED BY
PhD researchers from University of Turku and Abo Akademi University
together with BioCity Turku and InFLAMES Flagship

INFORMATION AND REGISTRATION
biocityturku.fi/student-symposium/

STUDENTS ARE THE SOLUTION



